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Dorsal
1728

k5.5
0:29:42

Temps Oficial
12:07:10

Temps Real

12:04:30

Categoria

M

k23,1
2:38:06

k75,1
10:49:42

Pos General
102

k31,5
3:59:20

k78,0
1m:21:47

www.xipgroc.cat

Mateu Pou

Pos Sexe
96

k46,2
6:01:04

81400m
12:04:30

Pos Cat
95

k55,5
7:23:44




